Duifkampioenschap (44 vl.) P.V. Welkom - Fond (eendaags), Jonge duiven mid-fond,

Aantal liefhebbers: 38

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 1937

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2151.1025
2 2151.0941
3 2151.0941
4 2151.1092
5 2151.1025
6 2151.1025
7 2151.1092
8 2151.0941
9 2151.1581
10 2151.1092
11 2151.0306
12 2151.1025
13 2151.1025
14 2151.0941
15 2151.0941
16 2151.9169
17 2151.9169
18 21561.1327
19 2151.1611
20 2151.9045
21 2151.9096
22 2151.0925
23 21561.9274
24 2151.1211
25 21561.9177
26 2151.1611
27 2151.9274
28 2151.1599
29 2151.1092
30 2151.1092
31 2151.9193
32 21561.9177
33 2151.1092
34 2151.1581
35 2151.1611
36 2151.1025
37 2151.9096
38 2151.9169
39 2151.9096
40 2151.9151
41 2151.1599
42 2151.0941
43 2151.1581
44 2151.1475
45 2151.1599
46 2151.1092
47 2151.1211
48 2151.0925
49 2151.1611
50 2151.1599

J. van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Hans Korewijk

J. van den Berg

J. van den Berg
Hans Korewijk
Marc van den Berg
Th. Dekkers

Hans Korewijk

C. Weterings

J. van den Berg

J. van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
W. v.d. Acker & Zn
W. v.d. Acker & Zn
W. van Zuylen

J. Wippert

G. v.d. Oever & Zn
A. Janssen & Zn
Ron Bergmans

M. & L. Kremers
L. van der Schilt
Comb. Hermens-Vogels
J. Wippert

M. & L. Kremers
W. Raaijmakers
Hans Korewijk
Hans Korewijk

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
Comb. Hermens-Vogels
Hans Korewijk

Th. Dekkers

J. Wippert

J. van den Berg

A. Janssen & Zn
W. v.d. Acker & Zn
A. Janssen & Zn
V.d. Schoot & Znn
W. Raaijmakers
Marc van den Berg
Th. Dekkers

J. van de Rakt

W. Raaijmakers
Hans Korewijk

L. van der Schilt
Ron Bergmans

J. Wippert

W. Raaijmakers

Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Sint Hubert
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Uden
Sint Hubert
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Sint Hubert
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Odiliapeel
Uden
Zeeland
Nistelrode
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Sint Hubert
Odiliapeel

NL 18-1237341
NL 21-1314145
NL 21-1314170
NL 19-1034582
NL 19-1035034
NL 20-1622157
NL 20-1622546
NL 21-1314146
NL 21-1315436
NL 19-1034587
NL 20-1622868
NL 19-1035039
NL 21-1314339
NL 21-1314158
NL 21-1314151
NL 17-1421367
NL 20-1622816
NL 18-1238453
NL 19-4075375
NL 20-4098497
NL 17-4046267
NL 19-1033925
NL 19-4074885
NL 19-1035106
NL 20-1621843
NL 19-4075360
NL 18-4060451
NL 18-1238931
NL 21-4004278
NL 18-1237914
NL 18-4060776
NL 20-1621825
NL 21-4004224
NL 19-1034304
NL 19-4075355
NL 19-1035917
NL 20-4098588
NL 19-1035646
NL 19-1034791
NL 19-1035629
NL 20-1620844
NL 21-1314181
NL 20-1620634
NL 18-1238525
NL 20-1620862
NL 21-4004274
NL 19-1035983
NL 19-4490629
NL 19-4075374
NL 20-1623198
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17
15
15
15
16
17
14
16
15
12
14
14
13
12
16
15
13
15
12
10
15
10
10
13
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
13
11
13

9
15
14
13
13
11
12
13
10
12
12
11

9
11

6932
5747
5682
5567
5553
5504
5435
5301
5080
5017
4999
4889
4766
4689
4658
4594
4510
4447
4323
4291
4256
4238
4172
4165
4150
4137
4131
4114
4072
4038
4023
3992
3988
3975
3859
3858
3848
3832
3819
3779
3773
3773
3764
3749
3710
3702
3690
3689
3683
3680

2151 P.V. Welkom
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